
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sierra Smith Basehor-Linwood 134.2 140.0 10

2 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 135.5 120.0 8

3 Sydney Callaway Clay Center 139.3 120.0 6

4 SOPHIA WETTA Tonganoxie 139.6 110.0 4

5 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 139.8 110.0 2

6 Sarah Eckart Topeka High 136.2 105.0 1

7 Katie Hickman Basehor-Linwood 134.2 100.0 0

8 Cassandra Strube Horton 139.8 75.0 0

9 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 133.8 70.0 0

10 TAYLOR HARTPENCE Tonganoxie 135.7 65.0 0

11 Rebecca Nowlan McLouth 139.0 60.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sierra Smith Basehor-Linwood 134.2 235.0 10

2 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 139.8 215.0 8

3 Katie Hickman Basehor-Linwood 134.2 205.0 6

4 Cassandra Strube Horton 139.8 205.0 4

5 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 135.5 200.0 2

6 Sydney Callaway Clay Center 139.3 185.0 1

7 Sarah Eckart Topeka High 136.2 175.0 0

8 SOPHIA WETTA Tonganoxie 139.6 165.0 0

9 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 133.8 125.0 0

10 TAYLOR HARTPENCE Tonganoxie 135.7 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Rebecca Nowlan McLouth 139.0 90.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sierra Smith Basehor-Linwood 134.2 180.0 10

2 Katie Hickman Basehor-Linwood 134.2 130.0 8

3 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 139.8 130.0 6

4 Sarah Eckart Topeka High 136.2 120.0 4

5 SOPHIA WETTA Tonganoxie 139.6 115.0 2

6 Cassandra Strube Horton 139.8 115.0 1

7 TAYLOR HARTPENCE Tonganoxie 135.7 95.0 0

8 Sydney Callaway Clay Center 139.3 95.0 0

9 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 133.8 85.0 0

10 Rebecca Nowlan McLouth 139.0 60.0 0

11 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 135.5 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sierra Smith Basehor-Linwood 134.2 555.0 10

2 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 139.8 455.0 8

3 Katie Hickman Basehor-Linwood 134.2 435.0 6

4 Sarah Eckart Topeka High 136.2 400.0 4

5 Sydney Callaway Clay Center 139.3 400.0 2

6 Cassandra Strube Horton 139.8 395.0 1

7 SOPHIA WETTA Tonganoxie 139.6 390.0 0

8 Caralea Manthe Washburn Rural 135.5 320.0 0

9 TAYLOR HARTPENCE Tonganoxie 135.7 285.0 0

10 KAYLEE LOWE Tonganoxie 133.8 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Rebecca Nowlan McLouth 139.0 210.0 0


